SRS,

201. “Shyam Bungalow™, Plot No. 199/200, Pushpa

Colony, Fatimadevi School Lane. Manchubhai Road.

Malad (East), Mumbai-400 097. TelFax: 022-28449521
E-Mail: sjcorporationY@yanoo.com

S] CORPORATION LTD.

14 July,2015

To,

Asst. General Manager- Dept of Corp. Services,
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.

1" Floor, P.]. Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai: 400001.

Respected Sir,
Scrip Code: 504398

Sub: Shareholding Pattern Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement and the Free Float
Shareholding Forms for the 1% qtt. ended 30/06 /2015

With reference to the captioned subject, we here by submitting Shareholding pattern,
pursuant to Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement and The Free Float Shareholding Forms for the 1"
Quartter ended 30" June,2015

Kindly find the same 1n order.

Thanking You,

Yours faith{ully, e
For: S CORPORATION LIMITED AP TIRN

0.3, @/ P ettt
MANAGING DIRECTOR. DT /5

Encl.: a/a.
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(1){A) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

NAME OF THE COMPARY @ TJ CORPORATION LTD.

SCRIP CODE : 04398 FUIARTER ENDED ¢ Z20—-JUN-Z015

‘A, tPARTLY PAID-UP SHARES:  HUMEER OF PARTLY : AS & / OF TOTAL WO. OF: AS & /A OF TOTAL Ni. OF!
: FAID-UF SHARES ;7 PARTLY FAID-UF SHARES : SHARES OF THE CORPARY !
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AS A ¥ OF TOTAL MA.OF
SHARES OF THE CO., !
ASSUMING FULL CONY. !

e, . ey P R W we s e S e e S S RS S B Fe I

T I I TR L |
-

;BaiﬂUTSTﬂMBING COMY. ¢ NO.OF OQUTSTAEDING P45 A Y OF TOTaAL NO.OF
t SBECURITIES ¢ BECURITIES t QUTETANDING CONV-
i SECURITIES

— . — e S e T e T A S S S R S . e

e o el wd s sl de o

B :

I3 HELD BY PRCROTERSS ¢
! 1 FROMOTERS GROUP g
'3 HELD BY PUBLIC i

A Wl mu A WE el W

AS A 7 OF TOTAL WNO.OF !

SHARES OF THE CO.. :
ASSUMING FULL CONV. !

MO .OF WARRANTS : AS A 4 OF TOTAL NOQ.OF
WARRANTS

! 1 HELD BY PROMOTERS/
| i PROMOTERS GROUP
! @ HELD BY PUBLIC
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! TOTAL FAID-UP CAFITAL
! OF THE COMF &SSURING
! FULL CONMYV OF U4RRANTS
:

|

i

& COMY SECURITIES
.y TOTAL 3 8355600 }
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(1){A} STATERENT SHOVIRG SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

MAME OF THE COHPANY @ SU CORPORATION LT,

T — —— . w — ——— e —— ———— T — . ——y i — e g— . = T g TR R -—-H—-_-'---p--l

SCRIF CODE + S0439% DUARTER FRDED 1 A0~ liinN-2061E

. ¢ CAT OF S5HARFHOLDER: MM-0OF ¢ TOTAL-ND MB-GF SHARE 3 TOT-SHARFHOL DINGR: SHARES FLEDGED OR :
'3 +—HOLDERS ¢ ~SHARES * IMN-DMT-FORM : AS & (7)) OF TOY ¢ OTHERWISE EMCUMBERED
S ; z X : NURBER COF SHARE TNUN OF SHaRE? AS Aiy)
i : - - 3 ! AS-8 ¥ 1 AB-A ¥ : B ;
' 3 3 3 H P OF A+E 10F A+B+C: ? !
: e e e e o e 2 e ——————— e T e e e o e e e e i e P e !
'Aof FROMOTER & ITS GRP: : - r : 3 3 !
' 1¥ INDI&N 3 .- : 3 ! 3 H !
DAY INBIVIDUAL 7RUF ! 2 3 2920000 ¢ SPZ00C0 1 TC.854 1 TH.ESS @ 0 3 000 !
e - : : : v ; i :
! B CENTRAL/STATE GOV Oz 0 1 0 3 3 : (8 000 !
S ? I ! : z 3 4 !
! €+ BODIFS CORPORATES g 3 0 : 0 1 H H 0 7 LO00 1
I z f 3 4 : 4 £ i
P D FINS /7 BANKS : 0 3 o ¢ : : 9 3 008 ¢
I : : : ¥ H : H :
! EY ANY OTHER SFECIFY : 9 B g f ¢ 3 : z g 3 000 !
I3 z : 3 r : 3 z :
IElr- - 0 s 0 : O 3 ¢ 2 !

¥ 3 : s ? L 3 ! f !
'1X:- ; 0 0 3 0 ¢ ¢ 3 !

- s 4 4 ? L4 T H !
' ¥ SUR-TOTAL-A71) : 2 7 920000 1 SPZ0000 1 70.8%& r T70.854 3 O 3 Q00 !
btz 7 3 3 . $ i 4 :
! e e e e e e e e e o S e e !
'2 ¥ FOREIGN : 3 3 H 3 : 3 '
! At INDY NRI/FOR IND 3 G 3 g 3 Q3 : : 03 000 !
b 3 3 : 3 ' : 4 i
! Bi BODIES CORPORATE 0 3 O 2 g ¢ : } 0 3 L 000 |
1o 3 : 3 3 : v z :
P Cy INGTITUTIONS : ¢ = 0 3 0 3 b 7 0 3 OG0
1 3 3 - 3 : H r 3 |
! D! BUALIFIED FOR INVS: 0 3 0 : (V2

i3 3 3 - 3 3 3 3 1
! Ef ANY OTHER SPECIFY : 0 3 0 0 ¢ : ' 0 3 LO0N0
bz H 4 s H 3 : 3 i
£z~ 3 O 4 1 03 1 2 ¢ 1

!_ : - 3 3 3 4 I '
‘11z~ ¥ 0 3 G 3 3 3 3 3 1

3 $ : - 3 - H : !
{3 SUB-TDTAL~A(2) ! O 1 ¢ 0 : $ : 0 ¢ OO0 !
Voo H : 3 H : 3 i !
'3 TOTAL SHAREHOLDING: 3 : ' : 3 3 !
! ¥ PROMOYER & GrOUP 1 I : : 3 H 4 '
1o : : 3 1 3 - 4 $
PoF TOTALCAI=ACI)Y4+A(D) : 2 ¥ 5920500 S220000 + 70.85% 3 70.48C4 3 0 3 LO00 i
E !

-



(13(A) STATENRENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERM -(CONT..22

NANME OF THE CONMPARY ¢ 5J CORFORATION LTD.
BURIF CODE + SO4398 BUARTER ENDEDR + 30 JUN-201%

! ¢ CAT OF SHAREHOLDER: NUH-0OF + T07TAL-RO  HO-0OF SHARE 3 TOT-SHAREHOLDINMG: SHARES PLEDGED OR

Poog -HOLBERS = ~SHARES @ TH-DHT-FORM : A8 & (4} OF 7OV + OTHERUISE ENCUMBERED
MUFBER OF SHARE sNUM OF SHARET AS AL/
———————— e e e | e e |

AE-f 4 3 AG-A 74

-
-

— S SR N R S o l-h——h—-—-l-.---—-—l-'-—-—-l-.q-—-."--_.—'-l.—.p—_

CL B &

: i :
L : : : : :
oo i : : 1 OF A+R 10F A+R+C3 3
I e P e————— et a e —— et ot o o o o e e o e e S e i o ¥ T
5.7 FUBLIC SH-HOLDINMG 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
o1t INSTITUTIONS - I 4 3 ¥ 3 3
P2 ;i - z H 2 : 2
! fA: HMUTUAL FURDBS : o & 3 0 3 ? : 3
S H : - : - : H
' BT FINS / BANKS : G = G 0 1 : : :
S } 1 3 ? E ¥
' CF CENTRAL/STATE GOVUT: G 3 G 0 : , : :
bt 3 3 H : . 3 ;
P D3 VENMTURE Ca&P FURD @ o = ¢ o 2 3 g !
b 3 4 I 1 3 3 3
P B INSLUIRAMCE COMP(S) @ 0 ¢ o 3 O 1 3 - 2
! : ¥ : H g ! : H t4
' F: FOREIGN INS INMVEST: 0 3 0 1 O 3 4 3 1
! 3 H - : 3 3 - 3
P G FOREIGHN VEN CAFR IN: G 3 G 3 8 3 . : b
! } 3 3 3 s : L 3
' Hy QUALIFIED FOR INVS: 0 = 0 : 0 3 ¢+ 1 3 !
L 3 > 3 3 : -
' I3 AMY OTHER -SPECIFY: 0 3 0 7 Q 3 4 3
! - 4 3 -4 3 4 ;
111%- 3 0 3 0 3 O 3 3 I
L 3 - 1 3 2 : :
123~ i G 3 G : O ¢+ 3 ¢ § 1
. T y 3 ¥ ' t
' SUE-TOTAL-B(1) H O z O 3 0 : z : 3

A P — S e e e S ---“-_--_

N — e S e S e e i — T —— e — T S, s P S TR S N S S e S D i S G e e . e S i " S DI S, A ——
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(138A) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN ={(CONT..Z)

NAME OF THE COMPANY : SJ CORPDRATION LTD.

4 &
- L

e ——— Sy S - ——— —T—— — — e — e e w——— — — o —— T — — i— —— T — — ————— T — —— — — — . S — g g e — S — R S S e — B

+ CAT OF SHARFHDLPER: NUM-OF = TOTAL-NO @ NO-0OF SHARE : TOT-SHAREHOLDINGY SHARES MLEBRED OR !

Loy :~HOLDERS : ~GHARES : IN-DWT-FORM f AS A (4) OF 10T ! OTHERWISE ENCUMEERED 1
S 3 f : v MUMBER OF SHARE INUM OF SHARED AS A{Y)

I e S e ke L L SO v T i e e et - T R 5
] 3 : 2 ! BE-A ¥ ¥ AG-A ¥ 3 1 !
Yoo : - : OF A+B :0F A+B+C: 1
| T o o o o o e . e 1 i e i I i B i e e e e e e e i P e e
P20 MON-IMSTITUTIONS : : 4 ; i : !
Yoo : : i i : : ? - !
! AF BODIES CORPORATER 21 3 18578 = 18578 3 : 222 3 soae 3 : !
P : $ : 3 3 : ; '
P B! IMDIVIDUAL HOLDING! : 3 o : : : :
P I) UPTD RR 1-LAC: 429 1 2727911 ¢ S12%911 : 10.448 : 10,448 : !
VY : 3 3 : : i : \
b P II) ABOVE RS1-LAC: & 3 1541780 3 1541780 ¢ 18.453 ¢ 13.453 : ? :
! 4 : 3 3 v T 2 b l
' C¥ QUALIFIED FOR INUS: g =z 0 3 0 ¢r 33 |

I 3 3 i z 3 : b !
! D7 ANY OTHER -CLR-FF#: Q 3 g 3 g 1 : i : !
I : : : : H ; - !
'Dis ~0CR : 0 o 2 0 3 : ? 3 :
Poos : - : : 3 3 : !
D23 -NR1I : & 1 1734 ¢ 1734 : 021 3 021 3 : '
t $ - : 4 3 3 2 3 !
! SUBR-TOTAL-E(2) ; K23 1 2435000 1 Z3ITE000 = 29,144 1 29,144 3 ¥ :
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e AR e e o e et e - !
' TOTALC(B)=B(1)+B(2): 523 : 2425000 3 2375000 @ 929.144 1 99,144 : $ i
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e et e !
! ¥ TDTAL {(A+R) : 25 3 8355000 * 8295000 ¢ +100.000 ¢ : !
e e e e e 5 e e e e e e i e e e e e !
‘D 7 HELD BY CUSTORIAN : : - : : - i !
' 3 AGAINMST DEP-RECEIP: : 4 3 : : R |
! 1 PROMOTER & PRO CRP: D 3 0 1 0 3 3 3 Q0 3 LO00 !
.- H ¥ 3 3 L - 3 !
P23 PUBLIC : ) -+ 0 13 0 3 3 - S

bt 3 3 H H ! ! : !
i 7 GRAMD TOTAL{A+B2C): 25 &3550600 3 295000 1 100,000 : 3 :
============================================================================== ======================
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(IJ{D} DETAILS OF LOCKED IN SHARES

NAME OF THE COMDARY 1 SU CORPOBATION LTD.

SCRIP CODE : =043%8 LWARTER ENDED 3 JO-JUN-Z201 8
SRL—-# NAME OF THE HOLDER LOCK-8SCP %-TO-TOTAL ~CATERORY
= NIEL - = NIL -
O <TOTALS?> LODKRED IN SHARES Q « 300
- r'T
p 4
/



{11:{A) DETAILS OF DEFOSITORY RECEIFTS {DRS7

MAME OF THE COMPAaNY 3 o CORPORATION LTD.

QUARTER ENDED 3 30— JUIN-201%

QCRIP CODE @ SO4378
SRL—-# REF-NUM NAME OF THE HOLDER TYP NO-0F SH-UNDER (Z)=T0
DRS 05-DRS TOTAL
- WIL - - WNIL -
"“S_E?5?2[5:?"”;55225_E?EEEE%I?EETEEEEE?E?EE;?""""“'“E"“_“"""'TE;;“
&



¢TI {B: STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIFTS (DR"S)} WHERE UNDERLYING
SHARES HELD BY PROMOTERSPROM CROUP ARF TN EXCESS OF [ 1% 3 OF TOTAL THS

NAME OF THE COMPANY @ S5J CORPORATION LTD.

Q4378 TUARTER ENDED ¢ JO—-JUN-Z015

:
P
e
1
L,
-
>
I
m

TYFP NO—-OF SiH-UNDER (%3 =70

SRL-% REF-NUM NAME OF THE HOLDER
DRS O05-DRS TETAL
- NIL = < MIE =
0 <TOTALS> DEPOSITORY KECCIRPTS IN EXCESE OF [ 1% 4 Q . 000
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5S4 CORPORATION LTD. (JSEQ 8-) PAGE : 1

=sTATUS & BUB-STATUS WISE REPORT ¢ AS ON 30-JUN-201F

CODES STATUS & SUB-STATLUS HEADS Fii_—CMT { % 3 HOL D ING~CNT {( % 3
i OO0 GENERAL PUBLID G495 4,476 24144691 Z8.501
1 G4 PROMOTERS-IND 2 PR SS20000 TG BRA
1 #* 85TATUS -TOoT AL = 448 $4,857 B83346F1 G, 75T
2 0i NRI-REP 3 E71 844 LO10
2 02 NRI-NOM-REP 3 Y 0 888 011
o * S TATUS - TOTAL * & i.142 1734 021
4 0% PVYT CORP BODIES 21 4,000 18875 . 2R
4 *¥ S TATUS -TOTAL = 21 4,000 18575 SROD
* * CRAND-TDODTAL = = E25  100.000 825000 100.000

4}

)

//



NAME. OF THE COMPANY @ S CORPORATION LTD.

CATEGORIES OF BRAREHOLDERE &5 ON 30-JUN-2015

T —— U — A —— — S — i — — —— i — . — — — i —— — — - ek A S T — " —— e — i ——— i — — — ——— — —— — — — i — T i S Wl W — — — e W S b

! ! CATEGORY ' MO OF BHARES ! % OF SHARE
: f : HELD PHOLDING

: ' - INDISN PROMOTERS : 5920000 ! 70.856 !

: : - FOUREIGN PROMOTERS ! (E I : GOG !
0 0t e 5 s e e e e e S e 4 e A g S R S i o s i S b NN 1
P £.! PERSONS ACTINE 1IN CONCERT : o ! . 000 !
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e et o ot e o o e e e e e . et S . . . et v . A T et 2t S e et ot o et e e '
: : SUB-TCTAL ! SF20000 ! Q. 8556 !

3. INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS !

P A MUTUAL FUNDS & LTT ! o ! L QOO0 !
! B.! BANKS, FINANCIAL INST, INSUHANCE COMPANY! ! !
: ! {CENTRAL/STATE GCOVT INST/NON-E0OVT INST) ! o ! « OO0 !
r el FREIOS) ! g ! QGO0 !
bt st e < O e 0y 4 G SN o e e it i s it e s e e i i U e O e i S i e e !
: ! SUB-TQTAL ! o ! s OC0O
B i Pt iy - e e S o S S P A S, e A= - A e i i e e 2l e S A st e i g e et e M s S L !
4,1 OTHERS ! ! !
L P e o e e e e ey s gl T | N O SO S s S o St W ol e '
A.! PRIVATE CORFORATE DBODIES 18575 e 2
B. INDIAN PUBLIC 24144691 28.901

! [ i ! !
t B, ! i . :
! C.! NRI/OCES f 1734 ! 021 !
1 t i i T
] I | 1 I

D.! ANY-OTHER (FOREIGN-COMPANIES)
i CLEARINE MEMBERS O 000 !
e e e e e e e T e e i e e e i 8 S e o i s S e i e i e i e e s S e S e i e e s A A s o i !
! ' SUR-TOTAL ! 2435000 ! 29.144
e e et e T o 220 O et et et g e A P e e i i s i o - < s B e A i e e i A e !
' CRAND-TOTAL ! 8355000 ! 100,000 !
! NOTE ¢ 1) :
. -t e et s i Y s s s e Vs e i o A e i i i e s S s s s e M e e e e e e e e e s T |
! NAME,NUMBER OF SHARES HELD AND PERCENTAGE SHAREHOLDING !
! OF ENTITIES/PERSONS HOLDING MORE THAN 1% IS ENCLOSED HEREWITH s
' NOTE & 2) NO OF HOLDING !
' SHARES IN (%) :
1 H
| TOTAL FOREIGN SHARCHOLDING 3 1734 L0214 !

“-I__*H_—-__“F-_ il I R e e B R ———— i R i e R I R I T —— S S — e e i

MOTE: SHAREHOLDINMG PATTERN IN THE CASE OF DEMATED SHARES HAS BEEN PREPARED
BASED ON ROWNLOAD OF DATA RECEIVED FROM NSDL/CDSL AS ON 30-JUN-2015



SJ CORPORATION LTD. { JSE@E S—3 PARE 1 1
STATUS & BUB-STATUS HISC 2UP0ORT 1 A O Eo—-MIN-2518

INDIAN PROMOTERS

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDGE % TG CAP
14204209 1 04 SAVJII D PATEL 2124000 37.391
14286957 1| 04 LiSHA & PATEL 2796000  33.45%
O00002 AlA INDIAN PROMOTERS 5220000 70.854
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S CORFORATION LT, (JSER S22

STATUS &

SUB-OTATUS WISE REFORT ¢ AS O 30-JUN-201L

{i

PRIVATE CORFPORATE BODIES

FOL/CLI#

OCO2E358
201124635
0007308
Q0068717
1GOGG00T5
QOODCOZI
QO0OZ 3439
O1320429
10793254

. 000551737

10G144644
QOO00014
10061530
10168574
QOOO0010
10000130
100957924
COOT43Z7
00072806
Q0075062

Q0004838

e i gt G S e S S —— S i e e S T————— — . S —— — — — i — [ — —— i —— i —— — ——— — e —

SIGL. NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERSE

4 09 SHAMD INVESTMENTS PVT LTD

4 0% COSCO VaNIJYA PVYT.LTD.

4 09 JATHNAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PYT. L
& 09 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS
4 0% BONANZA FORTFOLIOC LTD

4 0OF ANLICRAH STOCK & BRORKING PYT LTD
4 09 SHYAM STAR GEMS LLTD

4 0% MOTILAL OSWAL FINANIZIAL SERVICE
4 OF MONARDH BESEARCH &2 DROKERAGE FV
4 09 SMC GLOBAL. SECURITIES LIMITED

4 0% KARVY STOCR BROKING LIMITED

4 07 BP EGLIITIES PVYT. LTD.

4 09 ISHITA INTERMEDIARIES PRIVATE L
4 0% . NIRMAL BAND SECURITIES PVT. LTD
4 09 TRUSTLLINE SECURITIES LTD

4 09 SHRI FARASRAM HMOLDINES PVT.LTD.
4 0% MASTER CAFITAL SERVICES LTD

4 7 JSEL SECURITIES LTD {(OGXE:

4 09 PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT
4 0% HEM SECURITIES LIMITED

4 Q9 SWASTIKA INVESTHMART LINHITED

e ] e . s S Tl me mme— —

— m— —— e G . R E— — g — T — T (— ——— —

o
J>
i}
m
ko

HOL DG

12404
1192
845
796
673
543
400
400
280
125
110
108
100
106G
231
8%
7
71
&9
356
2%

“Z TO CaAP

. 148
L0144
il i
010
LCO8
G086
. 005
LCOE
L G03
. 001
001
eleh
« 001
.01
G0
. 001
001
elah)
. 001
-Q0G6




54 CORPORATIDON LTD. { JSEQ &) PARE * 3

STATUE & GBUB-STATUE WISE REFORT ;3 A5 ON Z20-JUN-2015

NRI / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NANME OF THE SHaARE HOLDERS HEOLDE Z T CAP
51309333 2 02 VINCELY DEVAEKUMAR VINCENT 867 L0110
12098100 2 G1 MaNARKIL JOSEPH FRANCIS THOMAS 476 _ -G0S
245460023 2 ¢ T & VEBAPURI 245 : GO3
=1150003 2 01 ARSHYA KUMAR SABAT 125 . 001
28200376 2 02 SURESH KUMAR GUPTA 14 . 000
FOPS1006 2 02 ABDIL RBASTTH FARODOUIT 7 = Q00
DOo000A C3A NRI / 0OCB 1734 . 021
/
N !



T

SJd CORPORATION LTD.

STATUS &

SUB-STATUS WISE REPOET A5 ON I0-— 1N

LIST OF HOILDERS HOLDING Q1 .000% & AROVE

FOLACLI#

22707282
25774102

LETOTEGCR

Q0385531

0385527

10591518
14304202
142846957

S — e

Q02008

T — ——— S B p—

NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER

DHARMISHTA RAMESHBHAI PATEL
RESHMA R PATEL

RAMESH DHANITBHAT PATEL
VASANTBEN LALJI CHANCHFARA
PRITESH LALJIBHAI CHANCHPARA
LALJITRHAT CHANCHPARA

SAYJI D PATEL

USHA S PATEL

q-r--—ll--l-_'-l-ll e e S m— . g *-I_h—-“_-q-—‘-‘--—_— H'—-l-l---l-l—-—pll-p_

(JSEG S—3

b
\r

G4

HOL DG

3IFE200
IF4000
321580
28000
1200040
115000
312400
2TRL000

FAGE 7

CATEGORY

INDIAN
INDTAN
IKDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
THDRIAN
INDIAN

PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PURL IO
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PLIBLIC

FROMOTER
PROMOTER

d—_“-i—l—n‘—“_l__.hl-—-'—__-. T e e S —— —*—h_"_h_- —— = L_--p-——._——l—--—“_-_-_ _-'-_‘-‘—-'_h S — —



SJ CORFPORATION LTD.

= A0 ]
5 o B B =

(0l

B

il

)

LIzt

[y |
=

{JSEQ S~

A LT oM B DrnT » A0 Mkl % | -ty
B=CTATLES Wibt =HzFilil 7 &5 Ui I 2li 1S

F TOFP (100) HOLDERS (GENERAL ]

FOL/CIL I# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HUOLDERS

14304209
1 32846957
DRTOTRED
P&774102
2RTOTS02
GO3AsE3L
00385527
10591515
10921817
26190108
02350518
TORQZAZ0
00001 1

27850249
22145028
10899587
OOZBT3SS
00407114
22203193
05971430
21483998
11925778
02037272
00025841
02039455
24052942
D4343BAE2
P2161769
00039973
O00LE1F7
000464349
000F050A
00025358
02039440
24052918
2HOS2934
00024131
00991653
0123S8AS
01386820
02107185
22141887
10762199
000010

000017

000013

02338775
0271594671
1 3855583
19177850
RREPG2A4
01089974

el i I e i R i T e T e e I T e e e e T i I I e e e e S o i I o R e e e e O O R el e B T T S S T T T TR S

o4
a4
)
Q0
00
(i)

QQ
a0
G
Qo

QO
GO

QD
Q)
Q0
o0
i)
00
&19
419
00
o0
Q0
Q0
Qo
Q0
Q0
Q0
Q0
00
0
09
Q0
Q0
GO
00
00
00
Q0
Q0
Qo)
00

el
GO
00
00
GO
Q0

SAVJI D PATEL
LUSHA 8 PATEL

DHABMISHTA RAMESHEHAI FATEL
RESHMA R PATEL

RAMESH DHANJIBHAI PATEL
UASANTRERN LAl T CHARNCHPARA
PRITESH LALJIBHAL CHANCHPARA
LALJIBHAI CHANCHPARA
SHANTIBHAT HMANITBHAT
BHARAT H GABANI
KALYANBHAT JIVRAJIBHAI JIVANI
LMESH H PATEL

DINESHKUMAR K MANDALIYA
CHANDNI DHANANJAYA DESAI
RASILA ! PATEL

MADHUBEN MANJIBHAI CHANCHPARA
RASIKKUMAR POPATLAL FANBUKIYA
RAMESHEHAI P MANGUKIYA

CEETA P PATEL

NILESHKUMAR BHABVANEHAI BODARA
MEETA ARVIND BODARA

SANJAY JERAMBHAI BODRA
JAYANTIBHAI JADAVBHAI WALA
URVASHI JAYESHRBHAI PATEL
BHARAT BECHARBHAI WALA
RAMJIBHAI GCANESHBHAI VITHANI
JADAVBHAI CANESHBHAI VITHANI
MANJULA H PATEL

SAVITABEN C MANMGUKIYA
MANELIKIYA BABURBHAI P
DEVEUVARBEN B MANGUKIA

SONABEN BABUBHAI MANGUKIA
SHAMO INVESTMENTS PYT LTD
MAHESH BECHARBHAI WALA
VALLABHBHAT LAXMANBHAI VITHANI
KARAMBHIBHAI RAGHAVRHAI VITHANI
PATEL JAYESH SHAMJIBHAI
DIYALBHAI KALOBHAI PATEL
CAURIBEN DaYALBRHAI PATEL
KALPESH DAYALBHAI PATEL
JAYABEN JAYANTIBHAI WALA
JAGRUTI HARIBHAI PATEL
MANJIBHAI GILABHAI CHANCHPARA
DHARMENDRA D MORADIYA
MANDJRKUMAR D MORADIYA

MEETA P BHANDERI

DINESH VALLABHBHAIT JIVANI
MANISH BATUKRHAI JIWANI
PRADEEP RAMDHANI RAI

DIPAKEHAI JAYANTIBHAI MAVANI
BHAVESH J PATEL

RAMESH D. PATEL HLUF

CHANCHFA

PAGE &+ &

HOLDE

3124000
2TFEC00
294200
3294000
271580
124000
12C000
116000
B2Z248
62000
35000
32000
30000
30000
28200
20076
20000
Z0000
20000
17006
17000
146000
155060
14244
13500
13000
13000
12800
12500
12500
12500
12500
12404
12000
12000
12000
11780
11000
11Q0G6
11000
11000
10800
10400

10000

10000
10000
13000
10000
100Q0
10000
10000

200

. 10 CAF

3T a7 1

33.48585

&.74Z2
4.716
4.687
i.484
1.436
i.388
- 784
e
4179
83
. 359
. 357

(@
I.E-ﬁ

. 2840
.23%
T
" 239
-203
L2073
.192
.186
170
162
-156
150
« 153
-150
150
-15C
150
145
.144
-144
. 144
141
+132
. B
. 132
132
127
. 124
120
120
. 120
120
120
. 120
120
120
110



SJ CORPORATION LTD. (JSEQR &) PAEE * &
STATUS & SUB-STATUS WISE REFORT 3 A3 ON R0-HIN-2015

BO(i00) HULDERS (GENERALZ

LIST OF 70

FOL/CILIS® SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDGE 4 10 CAP
221461885 1 Q0 HETAL H PATEL P00 110
2214614661 1 0O PRAGNA JATSUKHBHAI PATEL 8400 . 101
10418423 1 Q0 NIPA BHANSALIL 2000 s 096
SOO2e112 1 00 DHANARN 18VA SLISHILCHANDRA DESAI &000 072
Q0016354 1 0O JIBGAR KaLYANBHAI JIVANI . =000 . 060
24149715 1 00 AASHITA SUNIL KAMDAR 490G 5%
142829789 1 00 RAMESH M PATEL 4000 .045
02029581 1 0O BABUBHAI J WALA 35600 .043
Q0425899 1 00 VIPULBHAI KHIMIIBHAT JIVANI 2287 027
00135490 1 0O AMITABEN JAYESHEHAILI FPATEL 2043 L0245
15822832 1 00 NMARMADABEN K PATEL 2008 024
DRZ2&5140 1 GO GEETABEN DHANJIBHAL ITALIA 17924 021
QOOEa35E 1 Q0 SHILPABEN VIJAYBHAI GOLAKIYA 1730 021
51328280 1 0O FRANCIE CRASTO 1493 218
Q036TABS 1 0O NANUBHAT MULJIBHAT VAGHANI 1440 (217
A3C1 44642 1 00 HEMANT DINESH VETAL 1294 . 015
10853186 1 GO MUNDHAVA  RAHUL  MUKUNDRAIL 1200 014
201124635 4 07 COSCO VANIJYA PVT.LTD- 1192 014
02515040 1 0O MITIN MIRANJAN GHANGRERAR 1080 013
0100402 1 0D SAVANT JAaNAK L . 1018 012
Q0002642 1 0O MEHUL POPATBHAI BHALANI 1000 012
372247356 1 0D HIRALAL R RAUT 218 G111
00007808 4 09 JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVYT. L gaeg 011
1309333 2 0Z VINCELY DEVAKUMAR VINCENT 8&7 010
00240746 1 OO ASHISH HASMUKHBHAL PATEL 8246 010
Q0002373 1 QO MAHESH HARILAL SHAH : 800 010
0003046 1 00 RITU VISHAMBERLAL ABBOTT 800 010
00068717 4 0OF ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS 796 010
10044814 1 QO DEEPAKKUMAR RAMESHCHAMNDRA SHAH 785 . 009
22381357 1 00 HIRAL JIVANI T3 » 209
10724889 1 0O JIGAR ASHOKKUMAR SHAH 673 . 008
10000096 4 09 BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD &73 . 008
111011846 1 00 MORKHIA NIRKUNJ NAGINDAS 670 . 008
Q00002462 1 00 UsHA GUFPTA &00 . 007
Q0017117 1 ©O VIJAYBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAIL GOLAKIY &00 . 007
11826222 1 QO ASHISH SHAH &G0 007
305319532 1 Q0 DHOLAKIYA NARESH B &00 .COT
Q0000023 4 09 ANUGRAH STDCK & BROKING PVT LTD €43 006
1C19228%90 1 00 OSWAL BHARATI =00 004
23707773 1 0D HARIKRISHNA SIDDAVATAM SO0 . D06
109742246 1 Q0O SOMANI  PRAGNA V. 484 « 005
10272377 1 00 THAKKER BHUPENDRA 480 . 006
12098100 2 O1 MANAKIL JOSEPH FRANCIS THOMAS 476 elel”
00051132 1 0O DRUPAD HARSHAD JHAVERI 440 . 005
10776976 1 OO AMIT SARDA 429 « D05
142413212 1 00 L AHERCHAND SHAMJI LAKHANI 421 . Q05
00023439 4 09 SHYAM STAR GEMS LTD 400 . 005
DCO4AT921 1 00 PAWAN PRAKASH GANDHI 400 . GOS
slelapRale TOP (100) HOLDERS = (BEMERAL) 8319573 92 .576

/



5S4 CORPORATION LITD. (JSEQ 8-} PAGE ! 7

STATUS § SUB-STATUS HISE RERDRT AS ON 30-UJUN-2015

LIST OF TOF {50) HOLDERS ( INDIVIDUAL ]

FOL/CLLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDE % TO CaAP
I270TREZ {1 00 DHARMISHTA RAMESHEHAI PATEL 396200 4.742
2ETT74102 1 GO RESHIMA R PATEL 394000 4.716
22707502 1 GO RAMESH DHANJIBHAI PATEL 291580 4,687
00385531 1 00 VASANTBEN LALJI CHANCHFARA 24000 1.484
OG38ES27 1 0D PRITESH LALJIBHAI CHANCHPARA 1 20000 1 .435
1OS2181S 1 O LALJIBHAT CHANCHPARA 114000 1,288
10921817 1 00 SHANTIBHAT MANJIBHAI CHANCHPA gzz2a8 . 584
26190108 1 00 BHARAT H GABANI 62000 742
02350518 1 00 KALYANBHAT JIVRAJBHAI JIVANI 35000 419
30802430 1 00 UMESH H PATEL 32000 .383
000011 1 DINESHKUMAR K MANDALIYA 30000 359
27850249 1 00 CHANDNI DHAMANJAYA DESAT 30000 359
22149028 1 O RASILA J PATEL 24200 . 290
1OBSFSET 1 00 MADHUBEN MANJIBHAI CHANCHPARA 2OO7E . 240
OGZATISA 1 00 RASIKKUMAR POPATLAL MANGUKIYA 20000 239
00&07114 1 0D RAMESHEHAT P MANGUKIVA 20000 239
22223193 1 GO GEETA P PATEL 20000 230
05971430 1 00 NILESHKLIMAR BHAGVANBHAT BODARA 17000 . 203
21483998 1 0O MEETA ARVIND BODARA 17000 L2033
11925778 1 0O SANJAY JERAMBHAI BODRA 16000 L1592
02037272 1 00 JAYANTIBHAT JADAVBHAI WALA 15500 186
ODO25841 1 0O URVASHT UAYESHBHAT PATEL 14244 170
02039455 1 0O BHARAT BECHARBHAI WALA 13500 162
24052942 1 00 RAMIIBHAI GANESHBHAI VITHANI 13000 .156
24363882 1 00 JADAVBHAT GANESHBHAT VITHANI 13000 154
221617469 1 0O MANJULA H PATEL 12800 153
00039973 1 00 SAVITABEN G MANGUKIYA 12500 150
000464157 1 00 MANGUKIYA BABUBHAI F 12500 150
00044349 1 00 DEVKUVARBEN B MANGUKIA 12500 150
O00P0506 1 00 SONABEN BABUBHAI MANGUKIA 12500 150
02039440 1 0O MAHESH BECHARBHAL WALA 12000 .144
24052918 1 OO VALLABHBHAI LAXMANBHAI VITHANI 12000 .144
24052934 1 00 KARAMSHIBHAT RAGHAVBHAT VITHANI 12000 144
00026131 1 00 PATEL JAYESH SHAMJIBHAI 11780 .141
00991453 1 0O DIYALBHAI KALOBHAI PATEL 11000 . 132
01235865 1 OO GAURIBEN DAYALBHAT PATEL 11000 L 132
01384820 1 0O KALPESH DAYALBHAI PATEL 11000 132
02107185 1 00 JAYABEN JAYANTIBHAI WALA 11000 132
22161857 1 00 JAGRUTI HARIBHAI PATEL 10800 . 129
107462199 1 00 MANJIBHAL GILABHAI CHANCHPARA 10400 .124
000010 1 DHARMENDRA D MORADIVYA 10000 120
000012 i MANDJKUMAR D MORADIYA 13000 120
000013 i MEET& P EHANDERI 16000 120
02338775 1 0O DINESH VALLABHBHAI JIVANI 10000 120
Q2719671 1 0O MANISH BATUKBHAI JIWANI 10000 120
13855583 1 00 PRADEEP RAMDHANI RAI 10000 120
19177890 1 €O DIPAKBHAT JAYANTIBHAI MAVANI 10000 120
2RSZ0284 1 0O BHAVESH J PATEL 10000 120
01089974 1 0O RAMESH D. PATEL HUF 9200 110
B2141845 1 0O HETAL H PATEL P00 110
00050 TOP (50) HOLDERS - INDIVIDUALS 2310728 27 .657

———— e e — —— —— T — - —I——I-l-_————--ll-h_-ﬁ-l—*————--—--lq-— T—-—— i ——— — S S S S S W (— - A — . Se— S . — D il S S —



SJ CORPORATIDN LTD.

~DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON SCRIF

SHARE (OR  DE BENTURE )
Liat e

OF NOMINAL

20001
20001
40001
L0001

100001

T

TO
TO
TO
10
TUO
T0

SQ00
10000
20000
20000
Sieieiele
S0000
i QOO0O

ABGOVE

¥ % TOTAL * %

—~piij OF
HOLDERS

&+

5 - 18 )

U
h)
iy

( JSEQ S PACE

VALUE -AS5 O

(%} 0F

L0t DERS
&% .33

2.48

1y

.15

100.00

y 30—~ JUN--201E

T O T AL
A MO U MT

BF4LH8 . QO
126800 .00
367428 .00
1042746 .00

&7000 .00

.30

144248 . G0

7461780 .00

8355000.00

1.73
B9 .31

100.00



SJ CORPORATION LTD.

-DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE

[ 3 i

SHARE { IR

LPTiI
101
201
501
1001
5001
10001

100001

T
TO
7O
T
TO
TO
T

T4

-

ERENTURE)

{1 O
200
00
1000
S000
10000
i OGOHO0

ABOVE

* = T DT AL ¥ =

O NUMBER OF SHARES/DERS —-AS ON

=Nifii OF
HOE DERE

3#"’-

s
I

Sif

N
T

15

{ ISEQ 8-}

(%3} OF
HOLDERS

Hi .33
10.86
10.867
3:43
3.05
2.48

667

100 .00

SHARELS(OH

TOTaAL

123464

FITT
18416

1 3432
36077
12080C
HBZIRE
74&£1780

8355000

PACE

D sa)

2.

P 20-JUN-2015

% OF
SH/DE

.16
.43
1.45
g.17
89 .31

190G, 00



